From News Ked Name of the Freelancer:- S Address:- Flat No - 2 Mobile No:- Q 322 3	Charmila J	ter mo	ень - В И	orgi	vota L	ee Appn	Vhent
Mobile No:- 9 3223	10805	DII		7			
		BIL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA N 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, N Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mu PAN No.: AAECM5086D	icholas Wadi Circle Road,	Nicholas Wadi,	1 - 0	lo: 13		~ 10 MR 20	24-0507
baceus es and a Tov	wards my Charges	s/Feesagair	ist As	signmen	t/sstated	below:	) regitates
Job No: 202910		Nu		ssignmer and Date		ised Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title Qued LORE	AL - Bluck	Firday .	V2	- y	tas com s t	e were a second	n about
	unibal.	700 m 1900	8,17		gelin 1,9	mandag: u. 1. 0°	godzatał.
Fees for Assignment	The state of	4 11,21	à l'est		10 m mg	and the control of	APP or restrict App
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							1
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ing	1	2	150	D	4500	//
3- Main interview -				1 . 4 8	_		
4- Main interview-					<u>.</u>		*
5- Moderation/Translation/Ti (Specify)	ranscription/Others	e e	, un	10°	gh a said		
Other Fees/Charges •	· ·			7			
Supervision Charges	iya Shoi	10				Marine Company	
EXECUTIVE Name: Roub		22.7	~	Jah	_		
Totals	gnature. 7 4 -			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		4500	1
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		-15	
71, 1 223 101 7133131101111			+		¥	At the second	- 1 1 4 4 5 T
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-			1 No. 10 No. 10
b) Supervision Charges		Grand To			Net Pay	ment	
Rupees in Words: Caux	thousand	Chan	1 .	dr.	pu	U.L.	
Rupees in Words: Low	1000000	rve	-NA	NEVER	2 000	0"	
and the same of the	7.	Sum	ımar	<u>у</u>		<del></del>	
Number	Centre Collection			lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Perila may ha	whor eving.	i i					
I solemnly declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: A Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	Shoamiles	Jain	correct to t	142		gree with all terms and co ame: JOF ode: JOFB	Rank
Shamila	Sheamilas Tur				- 1 - 1	I Received On:	ed On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date							

Executive Mobile No.		i -110020 Kh	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market Xce  Date of Issue: 211  Location: Mobile No.	registered with us ecting data. He/She has been at a las per project specific Assignm 10 24 Valid From: 31 10 to 3:932376805 Address: This ce supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	as a freelance supplier for uthorized to collect Market nent Letter. Reference No: 15 12 Job Fieldwork a Authority Card is issued on	
	200	az e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Sharmila Jain House Address floot No -20)	Job No: 2029 LO 109  Job Title But LOREAL Black Firstley  Fieldwork Location: Mumbar	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2024 - CS67 Reference No:
Floor NO-2 Bhagyastme Apparament mum-80	Fieldwork Location: Mumber	Date: 31 110129
TATION TO COND 2 60		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
-online	out - munbail.	3	1500/
Visit associate the second			

The above stated assignment will start from 21 10 and end on .15 12. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Signature:

Date: 31 /10/24	Signed in the present	ce of:
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1) Witness Name:	Rab
Name of signee: Shormila Jain	Contact number:	_
보면 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 있는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다. 그는 것을 보았다는 것이 없는 것이 되었다. - 사람들은 것이 되었다 사람들은 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다 그런 바람들은 것이 되었다. 그런 바람들은 것이 되었다.	Signature:	(V
Signature: Sharmila	2) Witness Name:	
Signature. 277004	Contact number:	

Name of Address Mobile I	the Fre	elancer:	- Kho Noego 2591	the Dar	ter 1	B. On	S-W	proper	- N	-3-3	. Road Orhaeti	i, coPeX
1,1						E	31LL					
To: MA 204-207, 2	Ind Floor Asi i Chaiwala, <i>i</i>	CEL DAT hok Premise Andheri Eas	FA MATI	RIX PVT. s Wadi Circle 400069	LTD. Road, Nich	holas Wa	adi, Bill	No: te: 131			ur 2 <i>0</i> 23	-6381
T.			Toward	ls my Cha	arges/Fe	eesag						-
Job No:		2410	109				Original	Assignmer and Date	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An
Job Title	guela L	OREAL	<del>- 3 le</del>	ick fr	day		•	7		97° - 4		Payble
Fieldwork	Locations	;: <b>/</b>	run	bai					I			
Fees for	Assigni	nent			•							
Data Col	ection Ty	/pe & Se	gment			Q	uantity	Rate	e		Amoun	it
1- Br	iefing cha	rges ·								= (C) 12		
	cruitment		'Listing						.	***************************************		
	in intervi				• • •		3	150	0		4500 F	
	in intervie			•			·	-				
	deration/ pecify)		n/Transci	ription/Oth	nérs		-					
Other Fe	es/Char	ges ·		- A - 1			•					
Supervisio			<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Executiv			c bi yo		Shai	Kh	•					
EIC Emp Totals	loyee 1D	: Date:	Signati	ire: 100	FULL	7	(Y)	an			1,000	
	A == i == = ==		<del></del> -	7-b 61-	1.70	-l. C. d	- 10				4500/	
A) Fees for	Assignen	10		Job No	las	sk Cod	e Am	ount:-				
			n3									<u> </u>
B) Supervi:	sion Charg	ies		<del></del>			Amount:- and Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
									r Net	Payme	ent 🔻	
Rupees in \	Nords: 8	-oni	thou	ignel	Five	4	moly	ed o	rles	1		
						Su	mma	ry	U			
Assignment	<u> </u>			Date Collection	Quantity Sy		Γ	Rejectedby	Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Submi			greed by me	1	epted	Invoice	Subsequent 'nvoice
	202400	Gurat.	mboli	orniar	· ·	per no						
		mation ment			215						with all terms and co	mahind
My PAN Ac	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: 👌 count Nam	ie: kh	ofito	140	31	J	Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	KKBKO	00 (38)
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: 👌 count Nam	ie: kh	ofito	140	31 ~		Benefic	ciary IFS	Bill Re	eceived On:	<u> </u>
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nun Bank Acc	nber is: A count Nam count Num	ie: kh	ofito	140 5623 Val	2	with da		ciary IFS	Bill Re		<u></u>

market xcel	Executive Name :	32CX 516137	haikh			C of the recommen
This is to certify that very conducting interviews at Research Data by Man Date of Iss Location: Manual Man	chading d and collecting d rket Xcel as pe sue: 31-10-19	registered with ata. He/She has been project specific Assic Valid From 1 10	us as a freelan authorized to priment Letter. I to This Authority Ca	Reference N Job Fieldwo	No: ork on	
			-03		(Car	d Holder's Signature)
		Assignment	letter		-	
Freelancer Name Lehouse Address Azerol L-B-S, Meuro Road ghouth	Waldone	Job No: 2024 lo Job Title: Gurd 20 Fieldwork Location: Bl	0109 REAL- ack Firely	Freelancer Reference Nate:	Code: MX No: 31—11	6381 6381
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the disc detail at the project briefing v We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:						
Data Collection Type	e	Segment - Ce	nter	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online		and - hum	bai		3	1500
				22. 22.		<u>.</u> 1
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devic as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free t permanent/temporary employs without showing any reason the	device handed over e is sent directly in e stated briefing. No ut any further refe o pursue any other ment in the Compa- ercof.	to you for the data conector the secured server. The don-Compliance of agreed server/intimation to you. To vocation of your choice my shall be entertained in further than the server in	evice location shot ichedule may resulthis is not an emploor work for any outure. The Compan	ald be always to in non-accept oyment but in their person, and y reserves its in their person and their person and their person and their person are their person and their person are the person are th	in active and ptance and n merely an as and that no right to termi	d GPS be captured live may to rejection of the signment to you as a request from you for inate your assignment
I solemnly declare the informa terms and conditions.	tion mentioned her	ein (both sides of the page)	is true and correct t	o the dest of th	ly beliefs and	
Date: 31-10	-129		_	the presence		
Name of signee:   Kho	adija	lyones.		number:	•	1 Shaikh 8516137 2
Signature: Hover	>		2) Witness	Name:	1	
				number:		
			Signatu	re:		100

42 - 1 m										
From Messies ( Name of the Freelancer: Address:- 12.0-1 Mobile No:- 73	No.7 HShi	Duter Meen yanu	- Sc ree	र्श के प्र	sd.	vr-L ding	td	shee	1 Fata	New
1-26	341.2	3045				1 S				number
			-	BIL					·	
Customer's Name & Addr To: MARKET XCEL DAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premise Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri Eas PAN No.: AAECM5086D	For Commercial Use:  S Wadi, Bill No: Date: 12 1 25 Freelancer Code MXMVMP 2023- 0384									
• 3	Toward	s my Charge	es/Fees	again	st Ass	signmer	nt/ssta	ated be	low:	
Job No: 2024			e)	Orig	inal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title and I DREK	L BI	ack Fire	sclory			* -				Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mu										
Fees for Assignment										
Data Collection Type & Se	gment	ι¢.		Quar	ntity	Rate		2 -1	Amount	
1- Briefing charges							-			
2- Recruitment/Contact	Listing			F		150	2/_		9000	
3- Main interview -						150	71		9000	1
4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation	n/Transc	ription/Others			,					
Other Fees/Charges	; ").			·						
Supervision Charges	· ·		. 1							
	abiyo	i Sho	rikh							
EIC Employee ID: Date:					Un	n'		,		
Totals			•		+				9000	
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-				
			1		1					
B) Supervision Charges					Amo	unt:-				
						unt:-				11. 12
			Gra	na 10	tai (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: W \ We	the	ongard	on	lez	_				<u> </u>	27 1 27 19
			S	Sum	mar	y				- A:T
Assignment Number Job No. Segment		Type	antity Synch Submitted			ejectedby reed by me	1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent !nvoices
202000 aunt	mento	Schira.								,
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: 6 KPDS 6397D  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazneen Sayeed Beneficiary Bank Name: Nature Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948736248  Beneficiary IFSC Code: KKBK000062										
E&OE			<u> </u>		. /			Bill Re	ceived On:	
Nazmeen			lar	<u>'</u>				Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date)		- :	Approve	d by w	ith dat	e				• * *

marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020  Executive Name: Rubiya Shaiky  Mobile No.: 9768516137	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Norme on Suyed registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Date of Issue: 3/10/24 Valid From 3 1/10 to 15/12 Job Fieldwork Location: Mobile No: 3804 2304 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Mazmeen sayed Job No: 2024 10109  House Address RN-1, Ashiyana Job Title Rual LOREAL - Black  Green Building,  Sheel Factor, New Munday  Munday  Munday				,
	-	House Address R.N-1, Ashiyana green building,	Fieldwork Location:	Reference No:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	Gert mumbai	6	1500
		5.44	

and end on ... 15 112 The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from 31/10 numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is to erms and conditions.	ue and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 31/10/24 Name of signee: Mazmeen Suyeed	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Rabiya Shaikh  Contact number: 9768516137  Signature:
Signature: Nazmeen	2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:

1997							The state of the s	The second secon	
Name of the Freelancer:- Fire Address:- 353, Ram M. Mobile No:-	Duter M lous g aundir, 1 191392	subela Varaye	m DA4	Wasan - Ma		gnl	ratelesto	re con)	
8104	-11012	BIL			٠,				
Customer's Name & Address				ommercia	al Use:				
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Wadi, Bill No: Date: 15/04/25 Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2028 0 380						
Towar	ds my Charges	/Feesagain	st Ass	ignment/	/sstate	d belo	w:		
Job No: \2024/0109			Original Assignment Number and Date				Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title Grad LOREAL-	Black Fire	day .						Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: - Muc M	bai								
Fees for Assignment	•	<del></del>					Amount	<del>,</del>	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate					
1- Briefing charges		,	•						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-					_				
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others								
Other Fees/Charges ·		1.0	<u> </u>	30	<del></del>		5400 l		
Supervision Charges	<u> </u>		000	50			3400		
Executive Name: Rubiyo		Kn.							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	iture:						5400	1	
Totals	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-					
A) Fees for Assignemt	JOB NO.	Tusk code		2 ,4					
	A		Amo	ount:-				200	
3) Supervision Charges					Not D		nt-		
				A+B) For	NetP	ayme	1 1	7 7 7 7	
Rupees in Words: Five A	housing	four	hi	mobile	pl c	ow	9		
		Sun	nmai	ry	,		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Ger		ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices	
109 DUNA MUM	Grune						p. of the co		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h My PAN Account Number is: LHE Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	ips ogoe	Bube		Benefic	ciary Ban	ık Nam	e:Bank of	onditions.  Mahasa  0001587	
E&OE The doug		July	•				eceived On:	ed On:	
	.					Bill C	HELKEU & CIEdit		
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with d	ate					

.

.

Research Data by M	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020  Executive Name: 2-5132 Shed Fed Shed FCA  Mobile No.: 9768 S16137  Fixedus Subsection Shed With us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 81-10-24 Valid From: 31-10 to 16-12 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 80439 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
the specific requestor		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assign	m	en	t	I	e	t	t	e	1	
--------	---	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	out - numbri		

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 31-10-24	Signed in the presence of:	
	1) Witness Name: Rabiya Sl	<u>rouik</u>
Name of signee: Prodous subedan	Contact number: 9768516	137
	Signature: Val	
Signature: Findows	2) Witness Name:	
Signature: +119	Contact number:	
	Signature:	